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Bonus  
 
 N.A. 
 

Split 
 
 N.A. 
 

Right 
 
 N.A. 
 

Delisting  
Company Start Date End Date Floor Price Offer Price 
Fresenius Kabi Oncology 10-Jan-14 9-Jan-15 130.00 135.00 

Reliance Broadcast Network 28-Mar-14 27-Mar-15 46.47 70.00 

Piramal Glass 21-May-14 27-Mar-15 -- -- 

Ricoh India 03-Jun-14 09-Jun-14 -- -- 

 

Buy Back  
Company Start Date End Date Offer Price 
Infinite Computer Solutions 20-Jun-13 4-Jun-14 120.00 

Motilal Oswal Financial 8-Jul-13 9-Jun-14 90.00 

S Mobility 10-Jul-13 18-Jun-14 75.00 

Crompton Greaves 16-Jul-13 27-Jun-14 125.00 

Aptech 24-Jul-13 5-Jul-14 82.00 

Cairn India 23-Jan-14 22-Jul-14 335.00 

Gujarat Apollo 5-Feb-14 4-Aug-14 125.00 

Supreme Petrochem  09-May-14 N.A. 70.00 
Source: BSE 
 

Open Offer  
Company Start Date End Date Offer Price 
Surya Industrial 5-May-14 20-May-14 10.00 

Anjani Portland 12-May-14 26-May-14 61.75 

Elpro Internation 12-May-14 26-May-14 325.00 

Medinova Diagnostic Services 26-May-14 6-Jun-14 5.00 

New Markets Advisory 28-May-14 10-Jun-14 13.00 

United Spirits 11-Jun-14 24-Jun-14 3030.00 

Seamec 16-Jun-14 27-Jun-14 97.00 

Mangalore Chemicals 17-Jun-14 30-Jun-14 61.75 
Source: BSE 
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Dividend for May 19th – May 31st, 2014 

Company Type 

Dividend 

Ex-Date *CMP 

Dividend Yield 

 (In Rs)     (In %)   
Aptech Interim Dividend 2.50 19-May-14 74.20 3.37 

Hindustan Zinc Final Dividend 1.90 19-May-14 135.85 1.40 

Sundaram Clayton Interim Dividend 6.50 19-May-14 754.55 0.86 

Automobile Corp Final Dividend 12.50 20-May-14 264.65 4.72 

Kewal Kiran Interim Dividend  5.00 20-May-14 1280.90 0.39 

Mold-Tek Pack Interim Dividend 1.50 20-May-14 43.90 3.42 

Thomas Cook Final Dividend 0.38 21-May-14 91.40 0.42 

Foseco India Interim Dividend 1.00 22-May-14 528.00 0.19 

MT Educare Interim Dividend 1.25 22-May-14 90.40 1.38 

Reliance Indl Infra Dividend 3.50 26-May-14 452.80 0.77 

Harita Seat Interim Dividend -- 27-May-14 71.65 -- 

MM Forgings Interim Dividend 2.00 27-May-14 138.65 1.44 

Chemfab Alk Final Dividend 1.25 29-May-14 69.10 1.81 

Infosys Final Dividend 43.00 29-May-14 3177.55 1.35 

Oil Country Tub Dividend 2.00 29-May-14 43.15 4.63 

SBI Dividend -- 29-May-14 2417.20 -- 

Yes Bank Final Dividend 8.00 29-May-14 545.55 1.47 

Raymond Dividend 2.00 30-May-14 308.90 0.65 
 
Source: BSE, NSE, Highlighted companies in orange indicate a dividend yield above 3%. 
CMP as on 16th May 2014.     
 

Result  Calendar for May 19th – May 31st, 2014 
Symbol Date Symbol Date Symbol Date 
Adi Finechem 19-May-14 Advani Hotels 19-May-14 Birla Ericsson 19-May-14 

Bombay Oxygen 19-May-14 Cvil Infra 19-May-14 DCW 19-May-14 

Ennore Coke 19-May-14 Excel Info 19-May-14 FCEL 19-May-14 

Future Lifestyle 19-May-14 Ganesha Ecosphere 19-May-14 Givo 19-May-14 

Glance Finance 19-May-14 Goenka Diamond 19-May-14 Gujarat Foils 19-May-14 

Gujarat Terce 19-May-14 Hindustan Fluoro 19-May-14 Hindustan Foods 19-May-14 

Hindustan Hardy 19-May-14 IITL Proj 19-May-14 IL&FS Engg and Const 19-May-14 

Indian Card 19-May-14 Jubilant Food 19-May-14 Kalyani Forge 19-May-14 

Magna Electo 19-May-14 Microsec Fin Serv 19-May-14 Modipon 19-May-14 

Munjal Auto 19-May-14 Network 19-May-14 Ramkrishna Forg 19-May-14 

Reliance Infra 19-May-14 Reliance Power 19-May-14 Risa Intl 19-May-14 

Saint Gobain 19-May-14 Samkrg Pistons 19-May-14 Shalimar Wires 19-May-14 

Shetron 19-May-14 Shree Ganesh Elas 19-May-14 Specular Mktg 19-May-14 

Star Paper 19-May-14 Sun Granite 19-May-14 Tai Inds 19-May-14 

TBZ 19-May-14 Universal Cable 19-May-14 UP Hotels 19-May-14 

USG Tech 19-May-14 Vinyl Chemicals 19-May-14 Wellesley Corp 19-May-14 

Whirlpool 19-May-14 Yuranus Infra 19-May-14 ABM Knowledge 20-May-14 

Aditya Birla Nuvo 20-May-14 AIA Engineering 20-May-14 ATV Projects 20-May-14 

Ador Welding 20-May-14 Atul Auto 20-May-14 Balasore Alloy 20-May-14 

Care 20-May-14 Cosmo Films 20-May-14 Deccan Cements 20-May-14 

Dhanuka Agri 20-May-14 Eclerx Serv 20-May-14 Ekam Leasing 20-May-14 
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Symbol Date Symbol Date Symbol Date 
Essar Oil 20-May-14 GCCL Constr 20-May-14 GCCL Infra 20-May-14 

Geodesic 20-May-14 Gowra Leasing 20-May-14 GTL 20-May-14 

Gujarat Cred 20-May-14 HealthFore Tech 20-May-14 Hindusthan Nat 20-May-14 

Indian Met 20-May-14 Industrial Invest 20-May-14 International Comb 20-May-14 

Indo Rama Syn 20-May-14 Integra Tele 20-May-14 IVP 20-May-14 

J Kumar Infra 20-May-14 Joy Rlty 20-May-14 KAR Mobiles 20-May-14 

Karan Woosin 20-May-14 KEW Inds 20-May-14 Khaitan Chem 20-May-14 

Kolte Patil 20-May-14 Leena Consl 20-May-14 Mandhana 20-May-14 

Mangalore Ref 20-May-14 Munoth Invest 20-May-14 Muthoot Cap 20-May-14 

Panoramic Univ 20-May-14 Parle Software 20-May-14 Punj Lloyd 20-May-14 

Rane Engine 20-May-14 Riddhi Siddhi 20-May-14 SKY Inds 20-May-14 

Repro India 20-May-14 RT Exports 20-May-14 Skypak Serv 20-May-14 

Stylam Ind 20-May-14 Take Solutions 20-May-14 TIL 20-May-14 

Times Guaranty 20-May-14 Tivoli Constr 20-May-14 Uniply Inds 20-May-14 

VIP Inds 20-May-14 Voltaire Leas 20-May-14 WABCO India 20-May-14 

Welspun India 20-May-14 Welspun Invest 20-May-14 Western Min 20-May-14 

Williamson Fin 20-May-14 Action Constr 21-May-14 APM Inds 21-May-14 

Bannari Amman Spg 21-May-14 Brahmaputra Infra 21-May-14 CCS Infotech 21-May-14 

Deltron 21-May-14 Dhampur Sug Mil 21-May-14 Escorts Fin 21-May-14 

Ester Inds 21-May-14 Futuristic Sol 21-May-14 GTL Infra 21-May-14 

Gyscoal Alloys 21-May-14 Hinduja Glob 21-May-14 HOV Serv 21-May-14 

Indian Toner 21-May-14 JK Paper 21-May-14 Josts Engr 21-May-14 

Kabra Drugs 21-May-14 Kabra Extr 21-May-14 Kakatiya Tex 21-May-14 

Mahindra Ugine 21-May-14 Manjushree Techno 21-May-14 Master Chem 21-May-14 

NIIT 21-May-14 Onward Tech 21-May-14 Panama Petro 21-May-14 

Panasonic Ener 21-May-14 PI Inds 21-May-14 Popular Est 21-May-14 

Phoenix Township 21-May-14 Plastiblends 21-May-14 Ramsarup Inds 21-May-14 

Rane Brake 21-May-14 Ratnamani Metal 21-May-14 Ravileela Gran 21-May-14 

Sahara One 21-May-14 Shreyans Inds 21-May-14 Stone India 21-May-14 

Shiva Texyarn 21-May-14 Step Two Corp 21-May-14 Sunflag Iron 21-May-14 

Suraj 21-May-14 Surat Textile 21-May-14 T D Power Systems 21-May-14 

Technocraft 21-May-14 Texmaco Infra 21-May-14 Texmaco Rail & Engg 21-May-14 

TT 21-May-14 Uco Bank 21-May-14 Vantage Corp 21-May-14 

Vibros Organics 21-May-14 Vidhi Dyestuffs 21-May-14 Welspun Projects 21-May-14 

Welspun Syn 21-May-14 WPIL 21-May-14 Zandu Realty 21-May-14 

Zee Entert 21-May-14 ZEEMEDIA 21-May-14 ZF Steering 21-May-14 

7Seas Tech 22-May-14 Ashok Leyland 22-May-14 Asian Star 22-May-14 

Asahi India 22-May-14 Asian Hotels (East) 22-May-14 BCC Finance 22-May-14 

Binani Inds 22-May-14 Coastal Road 22-May-14 Cummins India 22-May-14 

Dolphin Med 22-May-14 DPTL 22-May-14 Emkay Glob Fin 22-May-14 

Emmessar Bio 22-May-14 Enbee Trade 22-May-14 ETT Limited 22-May-14 

Facor Steel 22-May-14 Flex Foods 22-May-14 Gandhi Spec 22-May-14 

GD Trading 22-May-14 Gujarat State Pet 22-May-14 Harita Seat 22-May-14 

India Glycols 22-May-14 Integrated Fin Serv 22-May-14 IRB Infra 22-May-14 

Jain Irrigation 22-May-14 Jain Irrigation Sys 22-May-14 JJ Exporters 22-May-14 

JK Lakshmi Cem 22-May-14 Jyothy Lab 22-May-14 Kanpur Plast 22-May-14 

KCP 22-May-14 Kesar Terminals 22-May-14 Kothari Prod 22-May-14 
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Symbol Date Symbol Date Symbol Date 
KPR Mill 22-May-14 Mercury Metal 22-May-14 Motherson Sumi 22-May-14 

MPS 22-May-14 National Oxygen 22-May-14 Novartis India 22-May-14 

NRB Bearings 22-May-14 PC Jeweller 22-May-14 PH Capital 22-May-14 

Ramco Inds 22-May-14 Ramco Cem 22-May-14 S KumarsCom 22-May-14 

Ramco Systems 22-May-14 Rane Madras 22-May-14 Schneider Elec 22-May-14 

Schrader Duncan 22-May-14 Shekhawati Poly-Yarn 22-May-14 SIEL 22-May-14 

Sharda Motor 22-May-14 Shree Raj Syntex 22-May-14 Sobha Dev 22-May-14 

South India Pap 22-May-14 Suven Life 22-May-14 Swarnasarita Gems 22-May-14 

Sumeru Inds 22-May-14 Vakrangee 22-May-14 Vatsa Music 22-May-14 

Viceroy Hotels 22-May-14 Western India Ship 22-May-14 Accel Trans 23-May-14 

ADC India 23-May-14 Allsec Tech 23-May-14 Anuh Pharma 23-May-14 

Asya Info 23-May-14 BA Pack 23-May-14 Banco Products 23-May-14 

Bedmutha Inds 23-May-14 BGR Energy 23-May-14 Bhagwati Auto 23-May-14 

Bosch 23-May-14 Carnation Inds 23-May-14 CCL Products 23-May-14 

Chemo Pharma 23-May-14 Chitradurga Spin 23-May-14 Colgate Palmolive 23-May-14 

Daikaffil Chem 23-May-14 Elecon Engr 23-May-14 Engineers India 23-May-14 

Entertainment Netw 23-May-14 Excel Inds 23-May-14 Grindwell Nor 23-May-14 

Hazoor Multi 23-May-14 HDIL 23-May-14 Heritage Food 23-May-14 

ICDS 23-May-14 India Nippon 23-May-14 Indraprastha Med 23-May-14 

ITC 23-May-14 Kaira Can 23-May-14 Kartik Invest 23-May-14 

Keltech Ener 23-May-14 Kirloskar Bros Inv 23-May-14 Kovai Medical 23-May-14 

Kings Infra 23-May-14 KLRF 23-May-14 Lakshmi Machine 23-May-14 

Lanco Infra 23-May-14 Mcleod Russel 23-May-14 Melstar Info 23-May-14 

MOIL 23-May-14 Morarjee Tex 23-May-14 Munjal Showa 23-May-14 

Mysore Petro 23-May-14 Neyveli Lignite 23-May-14 Omax Autos 23-May-14 

Orient Press 23-May-14 PAE 23-May-14 Pioneer Embr 23-May-14 

Prozone Capital 23-May-14 Rajdarshan Inds 23-May-14 RB Gupta Fin 23-May-14 

Renaissance Jew 23-May-14 Rhodia Specialty 23-May-14 Rishabh Digha 23-May-14 

SBI 23-May-14 Shervani Indl 23-May-14 Shirpur Gold 23-May-14 

Shree Renuka Sug 23-May-14 Span Diag 23-May-14 Strides Arcolab 23-May-14 

Shrenuj 23-May-14 SREI Infra 23-May-14 Sudarshan Chem 23-May-14 

Summit Securities 23-May-14 Sun TV Network 23-May-14 Sunshield Chem 23-May-14 

Technofab Eng 23-May-14 TGB Banquets 23-May-14 Trigyn Tech 23-May-14 

Ugar Sugar 23-May-14 Unique Organics 23-May-14 United Credit 23-May-14 

Valiant Comm 23-May-14 Viji Finance 23-May-14 Visa Steel 23-May-14 

Vardhman Tex 23-May-14 Vippy Inds 23-May-14 20 Microns 24-May-14 

Allcargo Logistics 24-May-14 Andhra Petro 24-May-14 Arihant Cap 24-May-14 

Ambika Cotton 24-May-14 Archidply Inds 24-May-14 Autoline Inds 24-May-14 

Automobile Prod 24-May-14 B&A 24-May-14 Baid Leasing 24-May-14 

Banswara Syn 24-May-14 BKV Inds 24-May-14 Ceejay Finance 24-May-14 

Chembond Chem 24-May-14 CHL 24-May-14 D B Realty 24-May-14 

Divis Lab 24-May-14 Filtron Engr 24-May-14 Force Motors 24-May-14 

Godawari Power 24-May-14 Gold Corp 24-May-14 Gujarat Ambuj Ex 24-May-14 

Haryana Cap 24-May-14 HB Est Developer 24-May-14 Hindustan Copper 24-May-14 

Hira Ferro 24-May-14 India Gelatine 24-May-14 Informed Tech 24-May-14 

Jagsonpal Fin 24-May-14 Jindal Drill 24-May-14 Kerala Ayur 24-May-14 

Key Corp 24-May-14 KG Denim 24-May-14 Kinetic Engr 24-May-14 
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KSK Energy 24-May-14 Kusam Elect 24-May-14 LML 24-May-14 

Lotus Eye Care 24-May-14 Madhav Marbles 24-May-14 Maharashtra Seam 24-May-14 

MB Parikh Fin 24-May-14 Mirza Intl 24-May-14 Nelcast 24-May-14 

PBM Polytex 24-May-14 Pochiraju Inds 24-May-14 Poona Dal 24-May-14 

Premier Expl 24-May-14 PTC India 24-May-14 RAS Resorts 24-May-14 

Restile Cerm 24-May-14 Rolta India 24-May-14 Salora Intl 24-May-14 

Sheel Intl 24-May-14 Shilpi Cable Tech 24-May-14 Sundaram Multi Pap 24-May-14 

Shilchar Tech 24-May-14 Shreeyash 24-May-14 Sunil Health 24-May-14 

TCI Developers 24-May-14 Techno Elec And Engg 24-May-14 Transport Corp 24-May-14 

TCI Inds 24-May-14 Tera Software 24-May-14 Trimurthi 24-May-14 

TVS Srichakra 24-May-14 VA Tech Wabag 24-May-14 Vikas Globalone 24-May-14 

Vippy Spinpro 24-May-14 Visaka Inds 24-May-14 Zen Tech 24-May-14 

Anjani Finance 25-May-14 Patels Airtmp 25-May-14 Rajapalayam 25-May-14 

Aagam Cap 26-May-14 Aksh Optifibre 26-May-14 Amit Spinning 26-May-14 

Agro Dutch 26-May-14 Alfa Ica 26-May-14 Arora Fibres 26-May-14 

Aryaman Fin 26-May-14 Ashiana Agro 26-May-14 Axis It&T 26-May-14 

Bagadia Colour 26-May-14 BNR Udyog 26-May-14 Britannia Inds 26-May-14 

Canara Bank 26-May-14 Chandra Prabhu 26-May-14 City Union Bank 26-May-14 

Cantabil Retail 26-May-14 Cineline 26-May-14 Damodar Ind 26-May-14 

Educomp Sol 26-May-14 Empee Sugars 26-May-14 Enkei Wheels 26-May-14 

Everonn 26-May-14 Funworld & Tour 26-May-14 Gail India 26-May-14 

Gayatri Sugars 26-May-14 Golkunda Diam 26-May-14 Gujarat Inds 26-May-14 

Gillanders Arb 26-May-14 Gujarat Boro 26-May-14 Gujarat Lease 26-May-14 

Hitachi Home 26-May-14 Hitech Plast 26-May-14 India Cements 26-May-14 

Indrayani Bio 26-May-14 ISGEC Heavy Eng 26-May-14 Ishita Drugs 26-May-14 

Jay Shree Tea 26-May-14 Jeet Machine 26-May-14 Jubilant 26-May-14 

JB Chemicals 26-May-14 Jetking Info 26-May-14 Kakatiya Cem 26-May-14 

KCP Sugar 26-May-14 Kinetic Trust 26-May-14 Lahoti Overseas 26-May-14 

Lakshmi Elect 26-May-14 Lead Financial 26-May-14 Libord Sec 26-May-14 

Lakshmi Mills 26-May-14 Libord Fin 26-May-14 Lloyd Rock 26-May-14 

Lloyds Metals 26-May-14 Machino Plast 26-May-14 Mahashree Trad 26-May-14 

Mangalam Ind Fin 26-May-14 Maruti Sec 26-May-14 MBL Infra 26-May-14 

Modison Metals 26-May-14 Muthoot Fin 26-May-14 NBCC 26-May-14 

Nettlinx 26-May-14 NGL Finechem 26-May-14 Oriental Trimex 26-May-14 

Oseaspre Consl 26-May-14 Phoenix Intl 26-May-14 Praj Inds 26-May-14 

Pan India Corp 26-May-14 Phyto Chem 26-May-14 Premco Glob 26-May-14 

Pasupati Acry 26-May-14 Pitti Laminations 26-May-14 Prerna Infra 26-May-14 

PGIL 26-May-14 Polygenta Tech 26-May-14 Prestige Estates 26-May-14 

Rajeswari Found 26-May-14 Rap Media 26-May-14 REC 26-May-14 

Saksoft 26-May-14 Sanghvi Forging 26-May-14 Savera Inds 26-May-14 

Salona Cotspin 26-May-14 Sarda Plywood 26-May-14 Sharp India 26-May-14 

Shelter Infra 26-May-14 Shreyas Ship 26-May-14 Sibar Auto 26-May-14 

Solar Inds 26-May-14 Sonata Soft 26-May-14 SRS Finance 26-May-14 

Somany Cerm 26-May-14 Sree Rayal Alkal 26-May-14 Sterling Strp 26-May-14 

Subros 26-May-14 Sugal & Damani Shr 26-May-14 Sundaram Brake 26-May-14 

Sundaram Fin 26-May-14 Talbros Auto 26-May-14 Technojet Consl 26-May-14 

Thangamayil 26-May-14 Tilaknagar Inds 26-May-14 Upsurge Invest 26-May-14 
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Vandana Knitwear 26-May-14 Veejay Lakshmi 26-May-14 VLS Finance 26-May-14 

Wockhardt 26-May-14 Zenotech Lab 26-May-14 Ahmedabad Steel 27-May-14 

Aksharchem 27-May-14 Almondz Glob 27-May-14 Anugraha Jewel 27-May-14 

Alfa Trans 27-May-14 Amrit Corp 27-May-14 Arunoday Mills 27-May-14 

Asahi Songwon 27-May-14 Austin Engr 27-May-14 Available Fin 27-May-14 

Bharat Forge 27-May-14 BITS 27-May-14 Black Rose Inds 27-May-14 

BN Rathi 27-May-14 Bombay Burmah 27-May-14 Bombay Dyeing 27-May-14 

Century Extr 27-May-14 Cinerad Comm 27-May-14 Compucom Soft 27-May-14 

Channel Nine 27-May-14 CMI FPE 27-May-14 Container Corp 27-May-14 

Delta Leasing 27-May-14 Dhruva Capital 27-May-14 Dhunseri Inv 27-May-14 

Dion Global Sol 27-May-14 Dish TV India 27-May-14 Divine Multimedia 27-May-14 

Dr Agarwals 27-May-14 Elcid Invest 27-May-14 ELF Trading 27-May-14 

EMMBI 27-May-14 Everest Kanto 27-May-14 Gold Line Intl Finves 27-May-14 

Golden Tob 27-May-14 Goldiam Intl 27-May-14 Gujarat Raffia 27-May-14 

Hawkins Cook 27-May-14 Hella India 27-May-14 HPC Biosciences 27-May-14 

HB Portfolio 27-May-14 Hisar Spinning 27-May-14 Indian Hume 27-May-14 

Indovation Tech 27-May-14 Jet Air India 27-May-14 JSW Steel 27-May-14 

Jyoti 27-May-14 Kallam Spin 27-May-14 Karma Energy 27-May-14 

Khandelwal Extr 27-May-14 KIFS Fin 27-May-14 Mahavir Adv 27-May-14 

Khoobsurat 27-May-14 Lifeline Drugs 27-May-14 Maithan Alloys 27-May-14 

Makers Lab 27-May-14 Mipco Seamless 27-May-14 Nirlon 27-May-14 

Minolta Fin 27-May-14 NCL Research 27-May-14 OIL India 27-May-14 

Onesource Tech 27-May-14 Orient Abr 27-May-14 Pasupati Spg 27-May-14 

Orbit Exports 27-May-14 Oripro 27-May-14 Phoenixll 27-May-14 

Pilani Invt 27-May-14 Power Finance 27-May-14 Prism Cement 27-May-14 

Polytex India 27-May-14 Premier Poly 27-May-14 Raghuvir Syn 27-May-14 

Rahul Merc 27-May-14 Rane Holdings 27-May-14 Riverdale Foods 27-May-14 

Rama Phosphates 27-May-14 Ricoh India 27-May-14 Sadhana Nitr 27-May-14 

Savani Fin 27-May-14 Shriram Epc 27-May-14 Steelco Guj 27-May-14 

SEPSL 27-May-14 Sical Logistics 27-May-14 Suditi Inds 27-May-14 

Shipping Corp 27-May-14 STC 27-May-14 Supreme Holdings 27-May-14 

Suryalakshmi 27-May-14 Tide Water 27-May-14 Thermax 27-May-14 

Tamilnadu Petro 27-May-14 TTK Healthcare 27-May-14 Ultramarine 27-May-14 

Vaghani Tech 27-May-14 VISHWAFIN 27-May-14 VKJINFRA 27-May-14 

Waterbase 27-May-14 Weizmann 27-May-14 Weizmann Forex 27-May-14 

White Hall Com 27-May-14 Yash Management 27-May-14 Zenith Health 27-May-14 

Aban Offshore 28-May-14 Adinath Tex 28-May-14 Amara Raja 28-May-14 

Ansal Housing 28-May-14 Aravali Sec 28-May-14 Aroni Comm 28-May-14 

Asian Hotels (West) 28-May-14 Atlanta Dev 28-May-14 Avonmore 28-May-14 

Bal Pharma 28-May-14 BEML 28-May-14 Bharat Bijlee 28-May-14 

Beeyu Overseas 28-May-14 Bhagiradha Che 28-May-14 Bharat Gears 28-May-14 

BHEL 28-May-14 Blue Circle 28-May-14 Chokhani Sec 28-May-14 

Danlaw Tech 28-May-14 Dharamsi Morarji 28-May-14 Dynamatic Tech 28-May-14 

Datamatics Glob 28-May-14 Dishman Pharma 28-May-14 Elque Poly 28-May-14 

Excel Crop 28-May-14 FIEM Inds 28-May-14 Galore Print 28-May-14 

GBL Infra 28-May-14 GHCL 28-May-14 Godavari Drugs 28-May-14 

Godrej Inds 28-May-14 Golechha Glob 28-May-14 Havells India 28-May-14 
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Hero MotoCorp 28-May-14 HPCL 28-May-14 India Steel 28-May-14 

Hittco Tools 28-May-14 Hydro S&S Inds 28-May-14 Indoco Remedies 28-May-14 

Indraprastha Gas 28-May-14 Infronics Systems 28-May-14 Ipower Solutions 28-May-14 

Industrial & Pru 28-May-14 ION Exchange 28-May-14 ITI 28-May-14 

Jai Balaji Inds 28-May-14 JD Orgochem 28-May-14 JMD Telefilms 28-May-14 

Karur Vysya Bank 28-May-14 Kopran 28-May-14 La Mansion G 28-May-14 

Kirloskar EL 28-May-14 Kothari Indl 28-May-14 Malu Paper 28-May-14 

Manali Petro 28-May-14 Modern Steel 28-May-14 Mukand Engr 28-May-14 

Max India 28-May-14 Modi Rubber 28-May-14 Nimbus Projects 28-May-14 

Media Matrix 28-May-14 Monotype India 28-May-14 Nitesh Est 28-May-14 

Orient Bell 28-May-14 Orient Refractories 28-May-14 Orosil Smiths 28-May-14 

Oswal Overseas 28-May-14 Patel Integ 28-May-14 Phoenix Mill 28-May-14 

Pidilite Inds 28-May-14 Precision Wires 28-May-14 Promact Plast 28-May-14 

Polyspin Expo 28-May-14 Prism Finance 28-May-14 Pushpsons Inds 28-May-14 

Rainbow Denim 28-May-14 Rama Petro 28-May-14 Refex Refr 28-May-14 

Rajasthan Tube 28-May-14 Rama Vision 28-May-14 Relish Pharma 28-May-14 

Rajratan Global 28-May-14 Redex Protech 28-May-14 Response Informatics  28-May-14 

Rich Universe 28-May-14 Rico Auto 28-May-14 Roopa Inds 28-May-14 

Rose Invest 28-May-14 Saboo Brothers 28-May-14 Saraswati Comm 28-May-14 

SBEC Sugar 28-May-14 Shree Ajit Paper 28-May-14 SJVN 28-May-14 

Seamec 28-May-14 Shree Rajeshw Pap 28-May-14 Skyline Millars 28-May-14 

Servalakshmi Paper 28-May-14 Signet Ind 28-May-14 SNS Textiles 28-May-14 

South Asian Entr 28-May-14 SRS 28-May-14 Sungold Cap 28-May-14 

Spentex Inds 28-May-14 Star Ferro 28-May-14 Super Spinning 28-May-14 

Swadeshi Inds 28-May-14 Tata Global 28-May-14 Trans Asia Corp 28-May-14 

Trent 28-May-14 Triochem Prod 28-May-14 Uniroyal Marine 28-May-14 

Urja Glob 28-May-14 Vijay Textiles 28-May-14 Vintage Sec 28-May-14 

Winro Comm 28-May-14 Winsome Tex 28-May-14 3M India 29-May-14 

Aarvee Denims 29-May-14 ABC India 29-May-14 Ajcon Global 29-May-14 

Aaswa Trading 29-May-14 Aditya Ispat 29-May-14 Amani Trading 29-May-14 

Amforge Inds 29-May-14 Ankush Finstock 29-May-14 Artefact Proj 29-May-14 

Arvind Remedies 29-May-14 Asian Granito 29-May-14 Asit C Mehta Fin 29-May-14 

Ashapura Mine 29-May-14 Asian Tea 29-May-14 ATL Infra 29-May-14 

Ausom Ent 29-May-14 Bajaj Elect 29-May-14 Balmer Lawrie 29-May-14 

BPCL 29-May-14 Cals Ref 29-May-14 Camlin Fine 29-May-14 

Camphor & Allied 29-May-14 Centum Elect 29-May-14 Clio Infotech 29-May-14 

Capricorn Systems 29-May-14 Chennai Meena 29-May-14 CMS Infotech 29-May-14 

Career Point 29-May-14 Cityman 29-May-14 Coal India 29-May-14 

Coventry Coil 29-May-14 Cybertech Sys 29-May-14 Denis Chem 29-May-14 

Dolat Invest 29-May-14 Dynamic Port 29-May-14 EIH Associated 29-May-14 

Elegant Marb 29-May-14 Empire Inds 29-May-14 ERP Soft 29-May-14 

EMA India 29-May-14 Enterprise Intl 29-May-14 Essel Propack 29-May-14 

Facor Alloys 29-May-14 Faze Three 29-May-14 Firstobject Tech 29-May-14 

Farmax Ind 29-May-14 FDC 29-May-14 Fortis Healthcare 29-May-14 

GDL Leasing 29-May-14 Green Crest 29-May-14 GVK Power 29-May-14 

GMR Infra 29-May-14 Gulshan Chem 29-May-14 Hindalco Inds 29-May-14 

Hipolin 29-May-14 Hisar Metal 29-May-14 Indsoya 29-May-14 
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Inertia Steel 29-May-14 Inter State Oil 29-May-14 Intl Data Mgmt 29-May-14 

IPCA Lab 29-May-14 Jaybharat Tex 29-May-14 Kalpena Plastiks 29-May-14 

Kaveri Seed 29-May-14 Khaitan Elect 29-May-14 Kilpest India 29-May-14 

Keerthi Inds 29-May-14 Kilburn Engr 29-May-14 Kothari World Fin 29-May-14 

Kriti Inds 29-May-14 KSE 29-May-14 Kwality Cred 29-May-14 

Kriti Nutri 29-May-14 KSL Inds 29-May-14 Lakshmi Prec 29-May-14 

Lambodhara Tex 29-May-14 Lippi Systems 29-May-14 Lloyd Electric 29-May-14 

Madhusudan Inds 29-May-14 Matru Smriti 29-May-14 Mindteck India 29-May-14 

Mathew Easow 29-May-14 Micro Tech 29-May-14 MMTC 29-May-14 

Moongipa Cap 29-May-14 MRO Tek 29-May-14 Mukta Arts 29-May-14 

Moschip Semi 29-May-14 MSR India 29-May-14 Murli Inds 29-May-14 

Murudeshwar Cer 29-May-14 MVL 29-May-14 MVL Inds 29-May-14 

Nagarjuna Oil Ref 29-May-14 Nahar Polyfilms 29-May-14 National Plast Inds 29-May-14 

Nahar Capital 29-May-14 Nahar Spinning 29-May-14 Nikki Global 29-May-14 

ONGC 29-May-14 Onmobile Global 29-May-14 Oriental Carbon 29-May-14 

Oswal Yarns 29-May-14 Padam Cotton 29-May-14 Page Inds 29-May-14 

Patidar 29-May-14 Pentokey Org 29-May-14 Permanent Mag 29-May-14 

Photon Capital 29-May-14 Pix Trans 29-May-14 Polymechplast 29-May-14 

Ponni Sugar Erod 29-May-14 Porwal Auto 29-May-14 Pradip Overseas 29-May-14 

Pratik Panels 29-May-14 Prime Cap 29-May-14 Punjab Chem 29-May-14 

Pricol 29-May-14 Punjab Alkalies 29-May-14 Punjab Comm 29-May-14 

PVR 29-May-14 Radha Madhav 29-May-14 Raj Packaging 29-May-14 

Real Strips 29-May-14 Rodium 29-May-14 S R K Inds 29-May-14 

Sandesh 29-May-14 Sanjay Leas 29-May-14 Savita Oil Tech 29-May-14 

Shah Foods 29-May-14 Silicon Valley 29-May-14 SJ Corp 29-May-14 

Solid Stone 29-May-14 Spenta Intl 29-May-14 Subex 29-May-14 

Sun Pharma 29-May-14 Suraj Inds 29-May-14 SV Trading 29-May-14 

SVC Superchem 29-May-14 Swelect 29-May-14 Systematix Sec 29-May-14 

Tamilnadu Tele 29-May-14 Tanfac Inds 29-May-14 Tata Invest 29-May-14 

Tata Motors 29-May-14 Tata Motors DVR 29-May-14 Timex Group 29-May-14 

Tata Power 29-May-14 Thirdwave Fin 29-May-14 Tokyo Finance 29-May-14 

Tokyo Plast 29-May-14 Trilogic Digital 29-May-14 Tulip Star Hot 29-May-14 

Tuni Textile 29-May-14 UBE Inds 29-May-14 UMS Tech 29-May-14 

Uniroyal Inds 29-May-14 Unisys Soft 29-May-14 Unjha Form 29-May-14 

Unistar Multi 29-May-14 United Textiles 29-May-14 Ushakiran Fin 29-May-14 

Vaishno Cem 29-May-14 Vijay Shanti Bld 29-May-14 Voltas 29-May-14 

Venus Power Venture 29-May-14 Vipul 29-May-14 VST Tillers 29-May-14 

Victoria Mills 29-May-14 VMS Inds 29-May-14 Warner Multi 29-May-14 

Yuken India 29-May-14 Zee Learn 29-May-14 Zenith Fibres 29-May-14 

Zodiac JRD MKJ 29-May-14 Aadhaar Ventures 30-May-14 Aarey Drugs 30-May-14 

ABC Gas 30-May-14 AI Champdany 30-May-14 Alps Inds 30-May-14 

Adv Power 30-May-14 Allsoft Corp 30-May-14 Amarjothi Spin 30-May-14 

Agarwal Indl 30-May-14 Alna Trading 30-May-14 Anjani Syn 30-May-14 

Apar Inds 30-May-14 Arex Inds 30-May-14 Ashima 30-May-14 

APT Pack 30-May-14 Ashiana Ispat 30-May-14 Ashirwad Steel 30-May-14 

Ashram Online 30-May-14 Astrazeneca Phar 30-May-14 ATN Intl 30-May-14 

Asia Pack 30-May-14 Astec 30-May-14 Auro Lab 30-May-14 
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Bagalkot Udyog 30-May-14 Bannari Amman Sug 30-May-14 Berger Paints 30-May-14 

Bang Overseas 30-May-14 Basant Agro 30-May-14 Bharat Elect 30-May-14 

Bharat Rasayan 30-May-14 Bilcare 30-May-14 BLB 30-May-14 

Bhilwara Tex 30-May-14 Binny Mills 30-May-14 Blue Chip India 30-May-14 

Boston Tek 30-May-14 Brushman India 30-May-14 BS Ltd 30-May-14 

Cambridge Tech 30-May-14 Caprolactam Chem 30-May-14 CCL Intl 30-May-14 

Ceenik Expo 30-May-14 Chase Bright 30-May-14 Colinz Lab 30-May-14 

Ceeta Inds 30-May-14 Clarus Finance 30-May-14 Comfort Intech 30-May-14 

Chartered Log 30-May-14 Classic Elect 30-May-14 Contil India 30-May-14 

Control Print 30-May-14 Cox & Kings 30-May-14 CSS Technergy 30-May-14 

Cosboard Inds 30-May-14 Cravatex 30-May-14 DCM Shriram Inds 30-May-14 

Devki Leasing 30-May-14 Dhanlaxmi Cotex 30-May-14 Dhoot Indl Fin 30-May-14 

Diamant 30-May-14 EIH 30-May-14 Eskay Knit 30-May-14 

Euro Leder 30-May-14 Eurotex Inds 30-May-14 Everlon Syn 30-May-14 

Fine Plast 30-May-14 Focus Ind 30-May-14 Freshtrop Fruit 30-May-14 

Fluidomat 30-May-14 Fomento Res 30-May-14 Frontline Bsns 30-May-14 

Frontline Securities 30-May-14 Futuristic Offs 30-May-14 Galada Power 30-May-14 

Ganesh Benz 30-May-14 Goa Fruit 30-May-14 Gravity India 30-May-14 

GG Dandekar 30-May-14 Gorani Inds 30-May-14 GS Auto 30-May-14 

GKB Ophthalmics 30-May-14 Goyal Asso 30-May-14 GSB Finance 30-May-14 

Gupta Carpets 30-May-14 Haria Exports 30-May-14 High Energy Batt 30-May-14 

Haria Apparels  30-May-14 Heruk Agro 30-May-14 Hindustan Appl 30-May-14 

HRB Flouri 30-May-14 HS India 30-May-14 IEC Edu 30-May-14 

IFM Impex 30-May-14 Indo Tech Transf 30-May-14 Infra Inds 30-May-14 

Inani Marbles 30-May-14 Indowind Ener 30-May-14 Innovative Tech 30-May-14 

India Lease 30-May-14 Indus Finance Corp 30-May-14 Investment & Prec 30-May-14 

IOL Chemicals 30-May-14 Ishan Dyes 30-May-14 ITL Inds 30-May-14 

Jagsonpal Phar 30-May-14 Jaidka Inds 30-May-14 Jauss Polymers 30-May-14 

Jindal Capital 30-May-14 Jindal Cotex 30-May-14 Kalpena Inds 30-May-14 

Kandagiri Spin 30-May-14 KCS LTD 30-May-14 Kedia Constr 30-May-14 

Katwa Udyog 30-May-14 KDJHRL 30-May-14 Khator Fibre 30-May-14 

KLIFESTYLE 30-May-14 Koffee Break 30-May-14 Kovalam Invest 30-May-14 

Kreon Finnancial 30-May-14 L&T 30-May-14 Longview Tea 30-May-14 

Lords Chloro 30-May-14 Madhusudan Sec 30-May-14 Mafatlal Inds 30-May-14 

Mahan Inds 30-May-14 Marsons 30-May-14 Metropoli Over 30-May-14 

Mahindra&Mahindra 30-May-14 Metkore Alloys 30-May-14 MGF 30-May-14 

Milkfood 30-May-14 MMLF 30-May-14 Mohit Paper 30-May-14 

Minaxi Textiles 30-May-14 Modern Share 30-May-14 Monsanto India 30-May-14 

Mrugesh Trad 30-May-14 Multiplus Hold 30-May-14 Nagarjuna Agrichm 30-May-14 

Nalwa Sons Inv 30-May-14 National Plyw 30-May-14 Natraj Prot 30-May-14 

NCL Inds 30-May-14 Neo Infracon 30-May-14 Nikhil Adhsv 30-May-14 

Neelkanth Rock 30-May-14 NG Inds 30-May-14 Nitco 30-May-14 

Nitin Alloy 30-May-14 NMDC 30-May-14 Nouveau Global 30-May-14 

Nutech Glob 30-May-14 Octave 30-May-14 Olympia Cap 30-May-14 

Om Metals 30-May-14 Oswal Agro 30-May-14 Parabolic Drugs 30-May-14 

Parsharti Inv 30-May-14 Photoquip India 30-May-14 Polyplex Corp 30-May-14 

Pearl Agriculture 30-May-14 Polycon Intl 30-May-14 Pooja Entertainment 30-May-14 
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Prakash Constrowell 30-May-14 Pratiksha Chem 30-May-14 PSL 30-May-14 

Quintegra Sol 30-May-14 Rajlaxmi Inds 30-May-14 Rajoo Engineers 30-May-14 

Rana Sugars 30-May-14 Raunaq Intl 30-May-14 Reliance Chem 30-May-14 

Raunaq Auto 30-May-14 Ravindra Trad 30-May-14 Religare Enter 30-May-14 

Riba Textiles 30-May-14 Rishab Spec 30-May-14 RJ Shah 30-May-14 

Sacheta Metals 30-May-14 Sai Inds 30-May-14 Sambandam Spin 30-May-14 

Sai Capital 30-May-14 Sainik Finance 30-May-14 Samrat Pharma 30-May-14 

Samtel India 30-May-14 Sanco Trans 30-May-14 Sanghvi Movers 30-May-14 

Sanblue Corp 30-May-14 Sandu Pharma 30-May-14 Sanguine Media 30-May-14 

Sathavahana Isp 30-May-14 SFPIL 30-May-14 Shalimar Paint 30-May-14 

Seshasayee Pap 30-May-14 Shah Constr 30-May-14 Shelter Infra 30-May-14 

Shikhar Leas 30-May-14 Shri Dinesh 30-May-14 Shricon Inds 30-May-14 

Shree Pace 30-May-14 Shri Krish Dev 30-May-14 Shyam Telecom 30-May-14 

Shyamal Hold 30-May-14 Solid Cont 30-May-14 Southern Onlin 30-May-14 

Sita Enter 30-May-14 Sona Koyo 30-May-14 Spectra Inds 30-May-14 

Steelcast 30-May-14 Sterling Grnty 30-May-14 Sujana Towers 30-May-14 

Stellant Sec 30-May-14 Sujana Metal 30-May-14 Sujana Uni 30-May-14 

Sukhjit Star 30-May-14 Sundram Fast 30-May-14 Super Bakers 30-May-14 

Sumeet Inds 30-May-14 Sunraj Diamond 30-May-14 Superhouse 30-May-14 

Suprajit Engr 30-May-14 SVA India 30-May-14 Tata Chemicals 30-May-14 

Surana Inds 30-May-14 Sybly Inds 30-May-14 Tatia Global 30-May-14 

TCPL Pack 30-May-14 Tijaria Polypipes 30-May-14 Tobu Enter 30-May-14 

Thomas Scott 30-May-14 Tirupati Foam 30-May-14 Transpek Inds 30-May-14 

Trishakti Elect 30-May-14 Tyche Inds 30-May-14 Uni Abex Alloy 30-May-14 

Universal Star 30-May-14 Vaarad 30-May-14 Vak Pow Inf 30-May-14 

Valecha Engr 30-May-14 Vardhman Inds 30-May-14 Vinyoflex 30-May-14 

Vallabh Steel 30-May-14 Velan Hotels 30-May-14 Vishvjyoti Trd 30-May-14 

Vishvprabha Trd 30-May-14 Vyapar Inds 30-May-14 Yantra Natural 30-May-14 

Zenzy Technocrats 30-May-14 Dutron Poly 31-May-14 Evertex 31-May-14 

Flora Textiles 31-May-14 Galaxy Brngs 31-May-14 Khandwala Sec 31-May-14 

Kirloskar Multi 31-May-14 Multibase India 31-May-14 Naina Semi 31-May-14 

RNB Ind 31-May-14 Shalibhadra Fin 31-May-14 Siddheswari Gar 31-May-14 

Soma Papers 31-May-14 Tamilnadu Steel 31-May-14 Triveni Glass 31-May-14 
 
 

Board Meetings for May 19th – May 31st, 2014 
Company Meeting Date Purpose 
Adi Finechem 19-May-14 Dividend 

Advani Hotels 19-May-14 Dividend 

Birla Ericsson 19-May-14 Dividend 

Bombay Oxygen 19-May-14 Dividend 

DCW 19-May-14 Dividend 

Future Lifestyle Fashion 19-May-14 Dividend 

Ganesha Ecosphere 19-May-14 Dividend, Preferential Issue of shares 

Hindustan Hardy 19-May-14 Dividend 

Jubilant Food 19-May-14 Dividend 

Kalyani Forge 19-May-14 Dividend 
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Munjal Auto 19-May-14 Dividend 

Rasoya Proteins 19-May-14 General 

Reliance Infra 19-May-14 Dividend 

TBZ 19-May-14 Dividend 

Vinyl Chemicals 19-May-14 Dividend 

Aditya Birla Nuvo 20-May-14 Dividend on Preference Shares 

Ador Welding 20-May-14 Dividend 

AIA Engineering 20-May-14 Dividend 

Atul Auto 20-May-14  Final Dividend 

Balasore Alloy 20-May-14 Dividend 

Care 20-May-14 Dividend 

Cosmo Films 20-May-14 Dividend 

Deccan Cements 20-May-14 Dividend 

Dhanuka Agri 20-May-14 Final Dividend 

Eclerx Serv 20-May-14 Dividend 

Hindusthan Nat 20-May-14 Dividend 

Indo Rama Syn 20-May-14 Dividend 

J Kumar Infra 20-May-14 Dividend 

Joy Rlty 20-May-14 General 

Khaitan Chem 20-May-14 Dividend 

Kolte Patil 20-May-14 Final Dividend 

Mandhana 20-May-14 Final Dividend 

Mangalore Ref 20-May-14 Dividend 

Muthoot Cap 20-May-14 Dividend 

Punj Lloyd 20-May-14 Dividend 

Repro India 20-May-14 Dividend 

Riddhi Siddhi 20-May-14 General, Buy Back of Shares  

State Bank of Travancore 20-May-14 Preferential Issue of shares 

Take Solutions 20-May-14 Dividend 

TIL 20-May-14 Dividend 

VIP Inds 20-May-14 Final Dividend 

WABCO India 20-May-14 Dividend 

Action Constr 21-May-14  General, Dividend 

Hinduja Glob 21-May-14  Final Dividend 

Kabra Drugs 21-May-14 General 

Kabra Extr 21-May-14 Dividend 

Mahindra Ugine 21-May-14 Dividend 

NIIT 21-May-14 Dividend 

Panama Petro 21-May-14 Dividend 

Panasonic Ener 21-May-14 Dividend 

PI Inds 21-May-14 Dividend 

Plastiblends 21-May-14 Dividend 

Rane Brake 21-May-14 Dividend 

Ratnamani Metal 21-May-14 Dividend 

Ravileela Gran 21-May-14 General 

Shreyans Inds 21-May-14 Dividend 
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Suraj 21-May-14 Dividend 

T D Power Systems 21-May-14 Dividend 

Technocraft 21-May-14 General, Dividend  

Texmaco Infra 21-May-14 Dividend 

Texmaco Rail & Engg 21-May-14 Dividend 

Uco Bank 21-May-14  Final Dividend 

Vidhi Dyestuffs 21-May-14 General 

Zee Entert 21-May-14 Dividend 

ZEEMEDIA 21-May-14 Dividend 

ZF Steering 21-May-14 Dividend 

Asian Hotels (East) 22-May-14 Dividend 

Asian Star 22-May-14 Dividend 

BCC Finance 22-May-14 Dividend 

Binani Inds 22-May-14 Dividend 

Cummins India 22-May-14 Final Dividend 

DPTL 22-May-14 Dividend 

Emkay Glob Fin 22-May-14 Dividend 

Flex Foods 22-May-14 Dividend 

Gujarat State Pet 22-May-14 Dividend 

Harita Seat 22-May-14 Interim Dividend 

India Glycols 22-May-14 Dividend 

Jain Irrigation 22-May-14 Dividend 

Jain Irrigation Sys 22-May-14 Dividend 

JK Lakshmi Cem 22-May-14 Dividend 

Jyothy Lab 22-May-14 Dividend 

KCP 22-May-14 Dividend 

Kesar Terminals 22-May-14 Final Dividend 

Kothari Prod 22-May-14 Dividend 

KPR Mill 22-May-14 Final Dividend 

Mercury Metal 22-May-14 General 

Motherson Sumi 22-May-14 Dividend 

Novartis India 22-May-14 Dividend 

NRB Bearings 22-May-14 Dividend 

PC Jeweller 22-May-14 Final Dividend 

Rainbow Papers 22-May-14 General 

Ramco Inds 22-May-14 Dividend 

Ramco Cem 22-May-14 Dividend 

Rane Madras 22-May-14 Dividend 

Sharda Motor 22-May-14 Final Dividend 

SIEL 22-May-14 General 

Sobha Dev 22-May-14 Dividend 

South India Pap 22-May-14 Dividend 

Suven Life 22-May-14 Dividend 

Vaktangee 22-May-14 General, Final Dividend 

ADC India 23-May-14 Dividend 

Anuh Pharma 23-May-14 Final Dividend 
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Banco Products 23-May-14 Final Dividend 

Bedmutha Inds 23-May-14 Dividend 

BGR Energy 23-May-14 Dividend 

CCL Products 23-May-14 Dividend 

Chemo Pharma 23-May-14 General 

Elecon Engr 23-May-14 Dividend 

Engineers India 23-May-14 Final Dividend 

Entertainment Netw 23-May-14 Dividend 

GM Breweries 23-May-14 General 

Grindwell Nor 23-May-14 Dividend 

Heritage Food 23-May-14 Dividend 

Indraprastha Med 23-May-14 Dividend 

ITC 23-May-14 Dividend 

Jyothi Infraventures 23-May-14 General, Reduction of Capital 

Kirloskar Bros Inv 23-May-14 Dividend 

Kovai Medical 23-May-14 Dividend 

Lakshmi Mach 23-May-14 Dividend 

Loyal Textile 23-May-14 General 

Mcleod Russel 23-May-14 Dividend 

MOIL 23-May-14 Final Dividend 

Morarjee Tex 23-May-14 Dividend 

Munjal Showa 23-May-14 Dividend 

Mysore Petro 23-May-14 Dividend 

Neyveli Lignite 23-May-14 Final Dividend 

Orient Press 23-May-14 Dividend 

PAE 23-May-14 General 

Renaissance Jew 23-May-14 Final Dividend 

SBI 23-May-14 Dividend 

Shrenuj 23-May-14  Final Dividend 

Span Diag 23-May-14 Dividend 

SREI Infra 23-May-14 Dividend 

Strides Arco 23-May-14 Dividend 

Sudarshan Chem 23-May-14 General 

Sun TV Network 23-May-14  Final Dividend 

Technofab Engineering 23-May-14 Dividend 

Unique Organics 23-May-14 General, Dividend  

Vardhman Tex 23-May-14 Dividend 

Allcargo Logistics 24-May-14 Dividend 

Ambika Cotton 24-May-14 Dividend 

Arihant Cap 24-May-14 Dividend 

Banswara Syn 24-May-14 General, Dividend  

Divis Lab 24-May-14 Dividend 

Financial Tech 24-May-14 General 

Godawari Power 24-May-14 Final Dividend 

Gujarat Ambuj Ex 24-May-14 General, Final Dividend  

Hindustan Copper 24-May-14 Dividend 
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India Gelatine 24-May-14 Dividend 

Jindal Drill 24-May-14 Dividend 

Maharashtra Seam 24-May-14 Dividend 

Mirza Intl 24-May-14 Dividend 

Nelcast 24-May-14 Final Dividend 

PBM Polytex 24-May-14 Dividend 

PTC India 24-May-14 Dividend 

Rolta India 24-May-14 Dividend 

Sundaram Multi Pap 24-May-14 Dividend 

TCI Developers 24-May-14 Dividend 

TCI Inds 24-May-14 Dividend 

Techno Elec And Engg 24-May-14 Final Dividend 

Transport Corp 24-May-14 Final Dividend 

VA Tech Wabag 24-May-14 Dividend 

Aksh Optifibre 26-May-14 Dividend 

BNR Udyog 26-May-14 Dividend 

Britannia Inds 26-May-14 Dividend 

City Union Bank 26-May-14 Dividend 

Everonn 26-May-14 Right Issue of Equity Shares 

Gail India 26-May-14 Final Dividend 

Gillanders Arb 26-May-14 Dividend 

Gujarat Inds 26-May-14 Dividend 

Hitachi Home 26-May-14 Dividend 

Hitech Plast 26-May-14 Dividend 

Jay Shree Tea 26-May-14 Dividend 

JB Chemicals 26-May-14 Dividend 

Jubilant 26-May-14 Dividend 

KCP Sugar 26-May-14 Dividend 

Lahoti Overseas 26-May-14 Final Dividend 

Lakshmi Elect 26-May-14 Dividend 

Lakshmi Mills 26-May-14 Dividend 

MBL INFRA 26-May-14 Final Dividend 

Modison Metals 26-May-14 Dividend 

Muthoot Fin 26-May-14 Dividend 

National Bldg Const 26-May-14 Dividend 

Oseaspre Consl 26-May-14 Dividend 

PGIL 26-May-14 Dividend 

Phyto Chem 26-May-14 Dividend 

Pitti Laminations 26-May-14 Dividend 

Praj Inds 26-May-14 Dividend 

Premco Glob 26-May-14 Dividend 

Prestige Estates 26-May-14 Dividend 

REC 26-May-14  Final Dividend 

Saksoft 26-May-14 Dividend 

Savera Inds 26-May-14 Dividend 

Shreyas Ship 26-May-14 Dividend 
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Solar Inds 26-May-14  Final Dividend General 

Somany Cerm 26-May-14 Dividend 

Sonata Soft 26-May-14 Final Dividend 

Subros 26-May-14 Dividend 

Sugal & Damani Shr 26-May-14 Dividend 

Sundaram Fin 26-May-14 Dividend 

Talbros Auto 26-May-14 Dividend 

Technojet Consl 26-May-14 Dividend 

Thangamayil 26-May-14 Dividend 

Tilaknagar Inds 26-May-14 Dividend 

Wockhardt 26-May-14 Dividend on Preference Shares 

Ahmedabad Steel 27-May-14 Dividend 

Aksharchem 27-May-14 Final Dividend 

Amrit Corp 27-May-14 Dividend 

Asahi Songwon 27-May-14 Final Dividend 

Austin Engr 27-May-14 Dividend 

Bharat Forge 27-May-14 Final Dividend 

BN Rathi 27-May-14 Dividend 

Bombay Burmah 27-May-14 Dividend 

Bombay Dyeing 27-May-14 Dividend 

Compucom Soft 27-May-14 Dividend 

Container Corp 27-May-14 Final Dividend 

Dhunseri Inv 27-May-14 Dividend 

Divine Multimedia 27-May-14 General 

Dr Agarwals 27-May-14 Dividend 

Elcid Invest 27-May-14 Dividend 

ELF Trading 27-May-14 Dividend 

EMMBI 27-May-14 Dividend 

Goldiam Intl 27-May-14 Dividend 

Hawkins Cook 27-May-14 Dividend 

HB Portfolio 27-May-14 Dividend 

Indian Hume 27-May-14 Dividend 

JSW Steel 27-May-14 Dividend General 

Kallam Spin 27-May-14 Dividend 

Karma Energy 27-May-14 Dividend 

KIFS Fin 27-May-14 Final Dividend General 

MAITHAN ALL 27-May-14 Dividend 

NCL Research 27-May-14 Dividend 

NHPC 27-May-14 Dividend 

OIL INDIA 27-May-14 Final Dividend 

Orbit Exports 27-May-14 Final Dividend 

Orient Abr 27-May-14 Dividend 

PHOENIXLL 27-May-14 Dividend 

Pilani Invt 27-May-14 Dividend 

Power Finance 27-May-14 Final Dividend 

Rahul Merc 27-May-14 General 
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Rane Holdings 27-May-14 Dividend 

Thermax 27-May-14 Dividend 

Weizmann 27-May-14 Dividend 

Weizmann Forex 27-May-14 Dividend 

Aban Offshore 28-May-14 Dividend General 

Amara Raja 28-May-14 Dividend 

Bal Pharma 28-May-14 Dividend 

BEML 28-May-14 Dividend 

Bhagiradha Che 28-May-14 Dividend 

Bharat Bijlee 28-May-14 Dividend 

BHEL 28-May-14 Final Dividend 

Datamatics Glob 28-May-14 Dividend 

Dishman Pharma 28-May-14 Final Dividend 

Excel Crop 28-May-14 Dividend 

FIEM Inds 28-May-14 Dividend 

GHCL 28-May-14 Dividend 

Godrej Inds 28-May-14 Dividend 

Havells India 28-May-14 Final Dividend 

Hero MotoCorp 28-May-14 Dividend 

HPCL 28-May-14 Dividend 

Indoco Remedies 28-May-14 Final Dividend 

Indraprastha Gas 28-May-14 Dividend 

Industrial & Pru 28-May-14 Dividend 

ION Exchange 28-May-14 Dividend 

JD Orgochem 28-May-14 Voluntary Delisting of Shares 

Karur Vysya Bank 28-May-14 Dividend 

Manali Petro 28-May-14 Dividend 

Max India 28-May-14 Final Dividend 

Mukand Engr 28-May-14 Dividend 

Orient Bell 28-May-14 Final Dividend 

Orient Refractories 28-May-14 Dividend 

Patel Integ 28-May-14 Dividend 

Pidilite Inds 28-May-14 Dividend 

Precision Wires 28-May-14 Final Dividend, General 

Rajratan Global 28-May-14 Dividend 

Rico Auto 28-May-14 Dividend 

Rose Invest 28-May-14 Dividend 

Signet Ind 28-May-14 Dividend 

SJVN 28-May-14 Dividend 

Tata Global 28-May-14 Dividend 

Trent 28-May-14 Dividend 

ABC India 29-May-14 Dividend 

Arvind Remedies 29-May-14 Dividend 

Asian Granito 29-May-14 Final Dividend 

Bajaj Elect 29-May-14 Dividend 

Balmer Lawrie 29-May-14 Dividend 
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BPCL 29-May-14 Dividend 

Camlin Fine 29-May-14 Dividend 

Cybertech Sys 29-May-14 Dividend 

EIH Associated 29-May-14 Dividend 

Elegant Marb 29-May-14 Dividend 

Empire Inds 29-May-14 Dividend 

Essel Propack 29-May-14 Dividend 

Facor Alloys 29-May-14 Dividend 

FDC 29-May-14 Dividend 

Force Motors 29-May-14 General 

IPCA Lab 29-May-14 Final Dividend 

Kaveri Seed 29-May-14 Dividend 

Kilburn Engr 29-May-14 Dividend 

Kriti Inds 29-May-14 Dividend 

Kriti Nutri 29-May-14 Dividend 

KSE 29-May-14 Dividend 

Kwality Cred 29-May-14 Dividend 

Lakshmi Prec 29-May-14 Dividend 

Lambodhara Tex 29-May-14 Dividend 

Lloyd Electric 29-May-14 Dividend 

Mindteck India 29-May-14 Dividend 

MMTC 29-May-14 Dividend 

Nahar Capital 29-May-14 Dividend 

Nahar Spinning 29-May-14 Dividend 

ONGC 29-May-14  Final Dividend 

Page Inds 29-May-14 Final Dividend, Interim Dividend 

Pricol 29-May-14 Dividend 

PVR 29-May-14 Dividend 

Raj Packaging 29-May-14 Dividend 

Real Strips 29-May-14 Dividend 

Sandesh 29-May-14 Final Dividend 

Swelect 29-May-14 Dividend 

Tata Invest 29-May-14 Dividend 

Tata Motors 29-May-14 Dividend 

Tata Power 29-May-14 Dividend 

Tata Motors-DVR 29-May-14 Dividend 

Voltas 29-May-14 Dividend 

VST Tillers 29-May-14 Dividend 

Zenith Fibres 29-May-14 Dividend 

Apar Inds 30-May-14 Dividend 

Astec 30-May-14 General, Dividend, Increase in Authorised Capital 

Bannari Amman Sug 30-May-14 Dividend 

Berger Paints 30-May-14 Dividend 

Bharat Elect 30-May-14 Final Dividend 

BLB 30-May-14 General, Dividend  

BS Ltd 30-May-14 Final Dividend 
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Cox & Kings 30-May-14 Final Dividend 

EIH 30-May-14 Dividend 

Frontline Securities 30-May-14 Dividend 

GKB Ophthalmics 30-May-14 Dividend 

Gravity India 30-May-14 General 

L&T 30-May-14 Dividend 

Mafatlal Inds 30-May-14 Dividend 

Mahindra & Mahindra 30-May-14 Dividend 

Monsanto India 30-May-14 Dividend 

Polyplex Corp 30-May-14 Dividend 

Reliance Chem 30-May-14  General, Final Dividend 

Seshasayee Pap 30-May-14 Dividend 

Shalimar Paint 30-May-14 Dividend 

Sona Koyo 30-May-14 Dividend  

Steelcast 30-May-14 Dividend 

Sundram Fast 30-May-14  Interim Dividend 

Surana Inds 30-May-14 Dividend 

Tata Chemicals 30-May-14 Dividend 

TCPL Pack 30-May-14 Dividend 

Valecha Engr 30-May-14 Dividend 
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